

Thank you for supporting Santa Barbara County 4-H Youth Camp Wahoo

## Tax Deductible

## **Donation Form**

I would like to support Santa Barbara County's 4-H Camp Wahoo! with the following donation:

□\$500 □\$250 □\$100 □\$50 Other: \_\_\_\_\_

Donor Information:

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_

Email:

Please make your tax deductible check payable to:

Santa Barbara County 4-H Clubs Council

Mailing address: Camp Wahoo! C/O Santa Barbara County 4-H Clubs Council 6950 Hollister Ave., Suite 275 Goleta CA 93117